PortGen First Look: Four Construction Projects - November 13, 2024

First Name Last Name Certified WMBE? Certified SBE?

Registrant Email Address

Company Name Which of the following industries apply to you: Certified DBE?

Cody crawford ccrawford@cscos.com C&S COMPANIES Consulting Services No No No
Ralph Ibarra Ralph@MBEWorld.com DiverseAmerica Network Construction Yes No Yes
Victor Tran vg@awco.us AWCO LLC Goods & Non-Consulting Services No No No
Ryan Carson rcarson@hntb.com HNTB Architecture, Engineering, and Design No No No
Harpreet Gurm hgurm@reyeseng.com REYES ENG. INC Architecture, Engineering, and Design Yes No Yes
Patrick Tartar Patrick.Tartar@northcoast.com North Coast Electric Co Consulting Services No No No
Marc Pineda mpineda@pcl.com PCL Construction Services, Inc. Construction No No No
Enrique Alvarez ealvarez@pcl.com PCL Construction Services Construction No No No
Carolyn Stovall cstovall@jtmconstruction.com JTM Construction Construction No No No
Craig Simpson rcifc2006@aol.com Roc City Flooring Group, LLC Construction Yes No Yes
Neet Chatha neet@nwdumpsters.com NW Dumpsters Goods & Non-Consulting Services Yes No Yes
Jason Jones JJones2@henselphelps.com Hensel Phelps Construction No No No
Jenna McClure jmcclure@mazzetti.com Mazzetti Consulting Services No No No
Ross McKenzie rmckenzie@jtmconstruction.com JTM Construction Construction No No No
Michael Okafor mokafor79@yahoo.com 0.M.Michael Quality Painting,LLC Construction Yes No Yes
Wade Meyer wadem@bayley.net Bayley Construction Construction No No No
Justin Ladd justin@moregoodcommunications.com More Good Communications Consulting Services No Yes
Jairo Rodriguez jairo.rodriguez@coffman.com Coffman Engineers, Inc Consulting Services No No No
KEDRIC JACKSON acmemovinglabor@gmail.com ACME Moving Labor, LLC Goods & Non-Consulting Services No No No
John Vashchenko JohnV@MDMarineElectric.com MD Marine Electric Construction No No Yes
Trevor Schultz trevor.schultz@coffman.com Coffman Engineers, Inc Consulting Services No No No
Renee Linder renee@jlinderpainting.com J. Linder Painting, LLC Construction Yes Yes Yes
Tanya Hallett tanya@mobileelec.com Mobile Electrical Distributors Inc Goods & Non-Consulting Services Yes Yes Yes
Brandon Brown brandon.brown@snydergasco.com SNYDER GAS CONSULTING LLC Construction No Yes Yes
Jenn Wisbeck jwisbeck@lumenal.com Lumenal Lighting Construction No Yes Yes
Farokh Mehrshahi fmehrshahi@gmail.com WBE Construction Supplies Construction No Yes Yes
Lydecia Evans Info@kindandcompanyevents.org Kind & Company Events Goods & Non-Consulting Services Yes No
NURE AIZA-BEZARES, PE, nure.aiza@tollintl.com Toll International Consulting Services Yes Yes Yes
Sherry hARRIS ERGOSYNCH@GMAIL.COM Ergosync Engineering and Construction Manage Consulting Services Yes Yes Yes
Kelsey Powell Kelsey@alpinesolutionsllc.com Alpine Solutions llc Construction Yes Yes Yes
Daniela Del Angel daniela.delangel@tollintl.com Toll International Consulting Services Yes Yes Yes
Jesus Dominguez jesus.dominguez@tollintl.com Toll International Consulting Services Yes Yes Yes
Andy Langdon andyl@fsi-engineers.com FSi Engineers Consulting Services No No Yes
Tim Fisher tim.fisher@wsp.com WSP USA Inc. Consulting Services No No No
Courtland Thomas courtland.thomas@trelleborg.com Trelleborg Marine Systems North Americalnc  Goods & Non-Consulting Services No No No
Jeremy McKnight jmcknight@dungenessconstruction.com Dungeness Construction Corporation Construction Yes No Yes
Duane Mask dmask@prodims.com ProDims LLC Goods & Non-Consulting Services No No Yes
Gina Rainwater g.rainwater@prodims.com ProDims LLC Consulting Services No No Yes
Abraham Gebrekidan info@ambausa.com Amba International LLC Goods & Non-Consulting Services No No No
Lacey Spaur lacey@bigskypl.com Big Sky Power and Lights Construction No No No
Aron Aston aron@astonestimating.com Aston Estimating Architecture, Engineering, and Design No No Yes
Michael Okafor mokafor79@yahoo.com 0.M.Michael Quality Painting,LLC Construction Yes No Yes
Erin GALLAGHER egallagher@jtmconstruction.com JTM Construction Construction No No No
Cody Glasgow cgglasgow@pcl.com PCL Construction Services, Inc. Construction No No No
Dale Kennedy dkennedy@psfmech.com PSF Mechanical Construction No No Yes
Vanzelia LLC info@vanzelia.com Vanzelia, LLC Construction Yes No Yes




Emily Brandesky ebrandesky@wje.com Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates, Inc. Consulting Services No No No
Victor Tran vg@awco.us AWCO LLC Goods & Non-Consulting Services No No No
Dale Kennedy dkennedy@psfmech.com PSF Mechanical INC Construction No No No
First Michael Last Okafor mokafor79@yahoo.com 0.M.Michael Quality Painting,LLC Construction Yes No Yes
Alpha D mbaraza@alphadevelopersllc.com Alpha Developers LLC Construction No No Yes
Yoel Tekle info@suretysecuritypnw.com Surety Security Goods & Non-Consulting Services No Yes No
Tamara harris yeswecanflagger@gmail.com Yes We Can Flaggers LLC Construction Yes Yes Yes
TRACEY FREEMAN Traceyfreeman2016@gmail.com T&T Traffic Control LLC Construction Yes Yes Yes
Michael Egge mike@kairoscnw.com Kairos Consulting Northwest Construction No Yes Yes
Trevis Chambers trevis@thepartworks.com The Part Works Goods & Non-Consulting Services Yes Yes No
Dominique D dominiqued@royalelect.com Royal Electric Company Construction No Yes No
Ali Lee alee@ecoinfinitynation.com Eco Infinity Nation Consulting Services No Yes No
Shirley Damian info@gogreenlatrine.com Green Latrine Goods & Non-Consulting Services No Yes No
Godwin Ugwoaba project@kamsygroup.com Kamsy Group A & E Services Consulting Services Yes Yes Yes
Steve Blair steve.b@foygroup.net Foy Group Construction Yes No
Greg Uselman greg.u@foygroup.net Foy Group Corporation Construction No Yes No
Godwin Ugwoaba project@kamsygroup.com Kamsy Group Consulting Services Yes Yes Yes
ADUGNA WUBBIE ROSESUPERCLEAN@GMAIL.COM ROSE SUPER CLEAN & PARKING MANAGEMENT Goods & Non-Consulting Services Yes Yes Yes
Mehrnaz Mehr mehrnazmehr@gmail.com WBE Construction Supplies Construction No Yes Yes
Helena Smolock iwin@velocityathletictraining.com Velocity Athletic Training Consulting Services No Yes No
Nyambura Ruhiu-Mboggo NyamburaRuhiu@SilianaConsultingllc.com Siliana Consulting LLC Consulting Services Yes Yes Yes
Darling Nava Outreach@darlingnava.com Darling Nava & Associates Consulting Services Yes Yes Yes
Steve Blair steve.b@foygroup.net Foy Group Construction Yes Yes
Marwan Salih Marwan.salih@sheenkoengineering.com SHEENKO Engineering LLC. Architecture, Engineering, and Design Yes Yes No
Rodney Jones rjones@kwamebuildinggroup.com KWAME Building Group Consulting Services Yes Yes Yes
Delana Nelsen Delananelsen@gmail.com Hawn trucking llc Construction Yes Yes No
Neet Chatha neet@nwdumpsters.com NW Dumpsters Goods & Non-Consulting Services Yes Yes Yes
Helena Smolock iwin@velocityathletictraining.com Velocity Athletic Training Consulting Services Yes No
Jake Cobun Parkerstruckingcompany@gmail.com CobunLLC Construction Yes Yes No
Maria Zaller maria@spheresolarenergy.com Sphere Solar Energy Construction Yes Yes Yes
Carter Smith carter@skapalandscape.com Skapa Landscape Architecture, Engineering, and Design Yes No
Alexandria Van Bryce d dynamicwaterspnw@gmail.com Dynamic waters Construction No Yes Yes
Louis Morales lomorales@morloaerial.com MorLo Aerial Operations LLC Architecture, Engineering, and Design Yes Yes Yes
Angelica Duncan angelicad@higradeasphaltinc.com Hi Grade Asphalt & Seal Coat Inc Construction Yes Yes Yes




